Page  1 of 4
Document No. 70-0227-01   │ www.psemi.com ©2007 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved.
Contact sales@psemi.com for full version of datasheet
CMOS
Control Driver
and ESD
RX2
RX3

TX3 - ANT 1 1 0
All Off 1 1 1
Order Code Description Package Shipping Method
PE42674DTI       PE42674-DIE-D Bumped Wafer on Film Frame  Wafer (Gross Die / Wafer Quantity)
PE42674DBI       PE42674-DIE-304G Die in Waffle Pack  304 Dice / Waffle Pack
EK-42674-01      PE42674-DIE-1H Eval Kit 1/ box
Product Brief
PE42674
Page  4 of 4
©2007 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved. Document No. 70-0227-01   │  UltraCMOS™ RFIC Solutions